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Nurse
aNurse :

f_nightingale : NurseUser

Patient_Record
record1 :
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1.1: check_ward

Manager

Hospital

bed_C2 :
Bed

bed_C1 :
Bed

bed_B2 :
Bed

bed_B1 :
Bed

bed_A2 :
Bed

bed_A1 :
Bed

aManager :

st_Bueno’s :

1: check_beds

1.2: check_ward

1.3: check_ward
1.3.1: free

1.3.2: free

1.2.1: free

1.2.2: free

1.1.1: free

1.1.2: freej_smith : ManagerUser

w_A : Ward

w_B : Ward

w_C : Ward
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